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Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the
Quarter and Half year ended30 September 2021

(` in crore except earnings per share)

1 Total Income
2 Net Profit for the quarter/period (before Tax,

Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
3 Net Profit for the quarter/period before tax

(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
4 Net Profit for the quarter/period after tax

(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the

quarter/period [Comprising Profit for the
period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive
Income (after tax)]

6 Equity Share Capital
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)

as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of
the previous year

8 Earnings per share (of `10/- each)
(not annualised)*
Basic:
Diluted:

Particulars

PFIZER LIMITED
CIN: L24231MH1950PLC008311

The Capital, 1802/1901, Plot No.C-70, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai 400 051 Tel: +91 22 6693 2000 Fax: +91 22 2654 0274

Email ID: contactus.india@pfizer.com Website: www.pfizerindia.com

1,139.65

356.37

356.37

255.82

251.43
45.75

-

55.92*
55.92*

1,412.70

443.69

443.69

342.86

343.16
45.75

-

74.94*
74.94*

651.29

174.96

174.96

142.95

143.10
45.75

-

31.25*
31.25*

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the

Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are
available on the Stock Exchanges websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
The same is also available on the Company's website at www.pfizerindia.com

Year to date
figures for
current year
ended 30

September 2020
Unaudited

Year to date
figures for
current year
ended 30

September 2021
Unaudited

For Pfizer Limited
S. Sridhar

Managing DirectorNovember 3, 2021

Quarter
ended

30 September
2021

Unaudited

SALE OF FINANCIAL ASSET TO ARCs/ BANKs/ NBFCs/ FIs THROUGH
e-AUCTION UNDER SWISS CHALLENGE METHOD

Indian Overseas Bank Invites Expression of Interest fromARCs/BANKs/ NBFCs/ FIs for
the proposed sale of NPA - M/s Lanco Hills Technology Park Private Limited with
principal O/s of Rs.216.57 crores under Swiss ChallengeMethod. Interested prospective
bidders are requested to intimate their willingness to participate in the e-Auction
scheduled on 20.11.2021 by way of an “Expression of Interest”. For further details kindly
visit Bank’s website at www.iob.in Click on link TENDERS Tenders Tender information -
Sale Notification dated 03.11.2021 – Invitation of Bids fromARCs etc. for sale of NPA in
Lot 1 duringQ3of FY2021-22.
Place:Chennai
Date: 03.11.2021 GeneralManager

Stressed Assets Management Department
Central Office, 763 Anna Salai, Chennai 600 002


